DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SURREY NURTURING LINKS

SURREY NURTURING LINKS

SURREY NURTURING LINKS

THE SURREY PARK CLINIC (IHG) LTD

SURREY PERFORMANCE CARS LTD
SURREY PHARMA LTD

SURREY PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED
SURREY PLASTERING SERVICES LTD
SURREY PLUMB LIMITED

SURREY PLUMB LIMITED

SURREY PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SURREY PROJECT SERVICES LTD
SURREYPROPERTY.COM LIMITED

SURREY PROPERTY AND RELOCATION
LIMITED

SURREY QUAYS INVESTMENTS LTD
SURREY RADIOLOGY LIMITED

SURREY SENSORS LIMITED

SURREY 26 (FREEHOLD) MANAGEMENT LTD
SURREY WASTE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SURREY WATER GARDENS & PET CENTRE
LTD

SURREY WHARF ARUNDEL LIMITED
SURREY WHARF ARUNDEL LIMITED
SURREY WILDLIFE TRUST

SURREY WOMEN'S CLINIC LIMITED
SURROGACY UK LIMITED

SURROGACY UK LIMITED

SURTEES STUDIOS LIMITED

SURTISM PROPERTIES LIMITED
SURULERE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SURUS CONSULTING LIMITED

SURVE LIMITED

SURVEILLANCE SHOP INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SURVEY & DESIGN LIMITED

SURVEY & FEEDBACK LTD

SURVEY AND NAVIGATION LIMITED

THE SURVEY COMPANY (UK) LIMITED
SURVEYING & CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SURVEY MANAGE BUILD LIMITED
SURVEYS AND INVESTIGATIONS C.N.P.
FORENSIC LTD

SURVEYS AND INVESTIGATIONS C.N.P.
FORENSIC LTD

SURVIRN ENGINEERING LIMITED
SURVIRN HOLDINGS LIMITED

SURVIVAL OF THE FITTEST LIMITED
SURVIVAL OF THE FITTEST LIMITED
SURVIVE AND SUCCESS LIMITED
SURVIVE (SUPPORT FOR SURVIVORS OF
RAPE AND SEXUAL ABUSE)

SURVIVORS (UK)

SURYA ENTERPRISE (LOCUMS) LIMITED
SURYASHREE CONSULTING LIMITED

06428632
06428632
06428632
06405621
05335388
08263113
03963603
07791859
10448697
10448697
09529836
08272171
05589703
09410454

04477182
08386745
09843759
08362730
08272460
05268305

03694035
03694035
00645176
06820849
07810487
07810487
07899219
09845479
09352067
08250865
08855142
05818524

03763302
07378423
02981448
05263459
09462844

09241279
10452151

10452151

02019965
08304649
10457037
10457037
09829962
03455000

03792760
09432898
07106245

01/11/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016

31/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016

26/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
29/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016

01/11/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
31/10/2016

30/10/2016
31/10/2016

31/10/2016

28/10/2016
28/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
30/10/2016
01/11/2016

28/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016

SURREY LEGAL SERVICES LTD

SUSAI DESIGN LTD

SUSAI DESIGN LTD

SUSANA GONCALVES LIMITED

SUSANA YAMAMOTO LTD

SUSANA YAMAMOTO LTD

SUSAN BURTON LTD

SUSAN E FIELD MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING LIMITED

SUSAN ENTWISTLE LIMITED

SUSAN FOWLER (BOUQUET PRESERVATION
& CRAFTS) LIMITED

SUSAN GUILMANT LTD/SG QUALITY
SOLUTIONS LTD

THE SUSAN HERBERT PORTFOLIO LIMITED
SUSAN JAMES DESIGN LIMITED

SUSAN J FILSON PHYSIOTHERAPY
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SUSAN JOHNSON & PARTNERS LIMITED
SUSAN LANG CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SUSANNAH NICHOLAS HEALTH AND
BEAUTY LTD

SUSAN O'CONNOR LIMITED

SUSAN R. MORRIS LIMITED

SUSAN SHIRLEY HR AND COACHING LTD
SUSAN SHIRLEY HR AND COACHING LTD
SUSAN SHIRLEY HR AND COACHING LTD
SUSAN SHIRLEY HR AND COACHING LTD
SUSAN SMITH LIMITED

SUSAN TOMLINSON CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SUSAN WALSH LIMITED

SUSAN WATTERS CONSULTING LIMITED
SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHANT LIMITED

SUSHEELA KING LIMITED

SUSHEL OHRI ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SUSHI BAR ATARI-YA LIMITED

SUSHI EYE LTD.

SUSHI KYOTO LTD

SUSHI KYOTO LTD

SUSHI LONDON (UK) LTD

SUSHI ROLLS LIMITED

SUSHI UNAGI LTD

SUSHI UNAGI LTD

SUSIE BEBBS YOGA LIMITED

SUSIE BEBBS YOGA LIMITED

08188018
10455666
10455666
09275579
09406487
09406487
04649065
07405476

06782103
07493874

10444824

08613815
09832792
08633383

05590641
08460224
04566931

07413344
09845155
09683729
09683729
09683729
09683729
05347364
07049917
09480274
09843395
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08275937
08260817
04757846
08265532
05049204
07035478
07035478
08861077
08945262
10417122
10417122
10448281
10448281

(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(E1)
(P1)
(D1)
(D4)

(P1)
(D1)

PR WWRRERNRES RSN S

31/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016

28/10/2016
31/10/2016

27/10/2016

28/10/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016

01/11/2016
30/10/2016
26/10/2016

27/10/2016
01/11/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016



